
              2025 Spring 
            Tennis Schedule

Date Location Varsity Junior Varsity 7th Period

1-23-2025 Thursday Abilene Wylie 9:00 a.m.
1-30-2025 Thursday San Angelo 9:00 a.m.
2-6-2025 Thursday Big Spring 9:00 a.m.
2-7-2025 Friday Big Spring 9:00 a.m.
2-11-2025 Tuesday Brock 9:00 a.m.
2-13-2025 Thursday Wall 9:00 a.m.
2-20-2025 Thursday Abilene Wylie 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
2-27-2025 Thursday Sweetwater 9:00 a.m.
2-28-2025 Friday Abilene Wylie 9:00 a.m.
3-6-2025 Thursday Argyle 8:00 a.m.
3-20-2025 Thursday Abilene Wylie 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
3-28/29-2025 Friday/Saturday Midland 8:00 a.m.
4-4-2025 Friday Allen 8:00 a.m.
4-11-2025 Friday Mansfield 8:00 a.m.
4-17-2025 Thursday Waco 8:00 a.m.
4-24/25-2025 Thursday/Friday District -Abilene - Rose Park 8:00 a.m.
5-1-2025 Thursday JV District - Wichita Falls 9:00 a.m.
5-7/8-2025 Wednesday/Thursday Regionals - Lubbock - Texas Tech 8:00 a.m.
5-15/16-2025 Thursday/Friday State - San Antonio 8:00 a.m.

Superintendent   Joey Light
Athletic Director   Mike Fecci

Principal   Reagan Berry
Head Coach   Adam Cherry

Asst Coach   Zane McCurley


